ST. ANDREW’S GIRLS” SQUASH RECORDS

Girls” Squash

Most wins in a season

Best record

Individual

Best record in a season

Most career wins

Longest undefeated streak

16
12
16-5

18-0
17-1
36
34
33
22

2008-2009
2007-2008
2008-2009

Mia Fry

Bailey Marshall
Mia Fry

Alexa Lichtenstein
Bailey Marshall
Mia Fry

2007-2008
2007-2008
2007-2009
2007-2009
2008-2009
2007-2008



