

ST. ANDREW'S GIRLS' SQUASH RECORDS

Girls' Squash

Team

Most wins in a season	16	2008-2009
	12	2007-2008
Best record	16-5	2008-2009

Individual

Best record in a season	18-0	Mia Fry	2007-2008
	17-1	Bailey Marshall	2007-2008
Most career wins	36	Mia Fry	2007-2009
	34	Alexa Lichtenstein	2007-2009
	33	Bailey Marshall	2008-2009
Longest undefeated streak	22	Mia Fry	2007-2008